Allay® Sleep Sofa
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ARM STYLES

600 Series

BASE OPTIONS

601 Series

Wood no upcharge
Urethane no upcharge
Solid surface $376

Only available with solid
surface top. Only available
on 601 Series arm style.
Specify solid surface color.

*Add 11" to sleep surface
width for table arm and 4"
for non-table arm to get
overall width.

TRUNDLE BED

e

LEG STYLES

Fabric only.

Specify wood or thermoform.
Not available on slim models.

Specify right, left, or dual
ottomans (as facing).
Upholstery panels provided
when only one ottoman
specified. Not available on slim
models or with table arm.

Specify wood or thermoform.
Clearance with trundle bed
open is 28". Weight capacity is
400 Ibs. Includes mattress. Not
available on slim models.

BACK SUPPORT PANEL

BACK STYLES

METAL SURFACE FINISH OPTIONS

Plinth base cannot be used
with ottomans and open
base. Available only in
black. Not available on slim
models or with table arm.

=
Not available on trundle Specify wood or
bed option. thermoform.

POWER OPTIONS

N

Available in black or silver. Usable cord length is 9'. Please get
facility approval on power options before ordering. Specify
right, left, or both. Power units are UL Listed Tamper Resistant
outets. Available with table arm option only. Contact Customer
Care for additional power options.

=

Specify natural aluminum
or black.

FINISH OPTIONS

Specify natural aluminum
or black.

Specify natural aluminum
or black.

Rear view.

Specify natural aluminum
or black.

Arm Cap: e
Specify wood, urethane or
solid surface (on 601

series). When urethane

arm cap is specified,

ottoman handle will be
urethane also.

— --------------- Back Support Panel

‘Drawer Front

specify wood or thermoform

specify wood or thermoform

Ottoman Handle.----cooveeveenne
specify wood or urethane

-~ Leg
Assembly
specify wood
or metal

wielandhealthcare.com e 888.943.5263 e See Ordering Information section for material and finish options.



Allay® Sleep Sofa
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60066 SLEEP SOFA, SOFT TOP ARM, 66" SLEEP SURFACE, 74" WIDE

==

W: 74"

D: 34" H: 38" SW: 66" SD: 21" SH: 18.5"
8552 8797 9030 9324 9814 10292 10782
8761 9006 9239 9533 10023 10501 10991
8970 9215 9448 9742 10232 10710 11200
9179 9424 9657 9951 10441 10919 11409

AH: 23.5"

WT: 171 1b COM: 12.25yd WT CAP: 750 Ib

11259 11749 MATERIAL: Maple
11468 11958 MOIS. BARR: Included
11677 12167

11886 12376

60069 SLEEP SOFA, SOFT TOP ARM, 69" SLEEP SURFACE, 77" WIDE

W:77"

D: 34" H: 38" SW: 69" SD: 21" SH: 18.5"
8690 8935 9168 9462 9952 10430 10920
8902 9147 9380 9674 10164 10642 11132
9115 9360 9593 9887 10377 10855 11345
9327 9572 9805 10099 10589 11067 11557

AH: 23.5"

WT: 177 Ib  COM: 12.25yd WT CAP: 750 Ib

11397 11887 MATERIAL: Maple
11609 12099 MOIS. BARR: Included
11822 12312

12034 12524

60072 SLEEP SOFA, SOFT TOP ARM, 72" SLEEP SURFACE, 80" WIDE

W: 80"

D: 34" H: 38" SW: 72" SD: 21" SH: 18.5"
8821 9066 9299 9593 10083 10561 11051
9037 9282 9515 9809 10299 10777 11267
9252 9497 9730 10024 10514 10992 11482
9468 9713 9946 10240 10730 11208 11698

AH: 23.5"

WT: 183 Ib COM: 12.25yd WT CAP: 750 Ib

11528 12018 MATERIAL: Maple
11744 12234 MOIS. BARR: Included
11959 12449

12175 12665

60075 SLEEP SOFA, SOFT TOP ARM, 75" SLEEP SURFACE, 83" WIDE

W: 83"

D: 34" H: 38" SW: 75" SD: 21" SH: 18.5"
8955 9200 9433 9727 10217 10695 11185
9174 9419 9652 9946 10436 10914 11404
9393 9638 9871 10165 10655 11133 11623
9612 9857 10090 10384 10874 11352 11842

AH: 23.5"

WT: 189 Ib COM: 12.25yd WT CAP: 750 Ib

11662 12152 MATERIAL: Maple
11881 12371 MOIS. BARR: Included
12100 12590

12319 12809

60078 SLEEP SOFA, SOFT TOP ARM, 78" SLEEP SURFACE, 86" WIDE

W: 86" D: 34" H: 38" SW: 78" SD: 21" SH: 18.5" AH: 23.5" WT: 1951b COM: 12.25yd WT CAP: 750 Ib
9083 9328 9561 9855 10345 10823 11313 11790 12280 MATERIAL: Maple
9305 9550 9783 10077 10567 11045 11535 12012 12502  MOIS. BARR:Included
o 9527 9772 10005 10299 10789 11267 11757 12234 12724
e 9750 9995 10228 10522 11012 11490 11980 12457 12947
O Product Number
O Wood Finish
[ Urethane Color
O Fabric Vendor,
Pattern and Color
O Thermoform Finish
O Solid Surface Color
O Metal Finish aerial view SSH- Sleep surface height 22.5"
O Base Onti SSD- Sleep surface depth 30.5"
ase Bpton r SH- Seat height
0O Leg Style Option SSLD siossH SW- Seat width
; W- Overall width
Ll Bl Gide G Add 4" to overall width for each ottoman specified.
O Arm Style Option Ottomans 14" from ground when extended.

See pages 16 & 17
for material and finish
options.

wielandhealthcare.com ¢ 888.943.5263 e See Ordering Information section for material and finish options.
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Allay® Sleep Sofa

Specify:

O Product Number
O Wood Finish

[ Urethane Color

O Fabric Vendor,
Pattern and Color

O Thermoform Finish
O Solid Surface Color
O Metal Finish

[ Base Option

O Leg Style Option

O Back Style Option
O Arm Style Option

See pages 16 & 17
for material and finish
options.
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60166 SLEEP SOFA, UPH ARM W/CAP, 66" SLEEP SURFACE, 74" WIDE

W: 74"

D:34"  H:38  SW: 66" SD:21"  SH:185"  AH: 235 WT.175Ib COM: 13yd  WT CAP: 750 Ib
9160 9420 9667 9979 10499 11006 11526 12033 12553 MATERIAL: Maple

9384 9644 9891 10203 10723 11230 11750 12257 12777 MOIS. BARR: Included

9608 9868 10115 10427 10947 11454 11974 12481 13001

9831 10091 10338 10650 11170 11677 12197 12704 13224

60169 SLEEP SOFA, UPH ARM W/CAP, 69" SLEEP SURFACE, 77" WIDE

W:77"

D: 34" H: 38"

9297 9557
9524 9784
9751 10011
9979 10239

9804

10031
10258
10486

SW: 69"

10116
10343
10570
10798

SD: 21"

10636
10863
11090
11318

SH: 18.5"

11143 11663
11370 11890
11597 12117
11825 12345

AH: 235"  WT: 181 1b COM: 13 yd WT CAP: 750 Ib

12170 12690 MATERIAL: Maple
12397 12917 MOIS. BARR: Included
12624 13144

12852 13372

60172 SLEEP SOFA, UPH ARM W/CAP, 72" SLEEP SURFACE, 80" WIDE

W: 80"

D: 34" H: 38"

9422 9682
9652 9912
9883 10143
10113 10373

9929

10159
10390
10620

SW: 72"

10241
10471
10702
10932

SD: 21"

10761
10991
11222
11452

SH: 18.5"

11268 11788
11498 12018
11729 12249
11959 12479

AH: 235"  WT: 187 Ib COM: 13 yd WT CAP: 750 Ib

12295 12815 MATERIAL: Maple
12525 13045 MOIS. BARR: Included
12756 13276

12986 13506

60175 SLEEP SOFA, UPH ARM W/CAP, 75" SLEEP SURFACE, 83" WIDE

W: 83"

D: 34" H: 38"

9565 9825
9799 10059
10033 10293
10267 10527

10072
10306
10540
10774

SW: 75"

10384
10618
10852
11086

SD: 21"

10904
11138
11372
11606

SH: 18.5"

11411 11931
11645 12165
11879 12399
12113 12633

AH: 235"  WT: 193 b COM: 13 yd WT CAP: 750 Ib

12438 12958 MATERIAL: Maple
12672 13192 MOIS. BARR: Included
12906 13426

13140 13660

60178 SLEEP SOFA, UPH ARM W/CAP, 78" SLEEP SURFACE, 86" WIDE

W: 86"

D:34"  H:38"  SW: 78" SD:21"  SH:185"  AH: 235 WT.195Ib COM: 13yd  WT CAP: 750 Ib
9695 9955 10202 10514 11034 11541 12061 12568 13088 MATERIAL: Maple

9932 10192 10439 10751 11271 11778 12298 12805 13325 MOIS. BARR: Included

10169 10429 10676 10988 11508 12015 12535 13042 13562

10407 10667 10914 11226 11746 12253 12773 13280 13800

aerial view

SH  SSH

SSH- Sleep surface height 22.5"

SSD- Sleep surface depth 30.5"

SH- Seat height

SW- Seat width

W- Overall width

Add 4" to overall width for each ottoman specified.
Ottomans 14" from ground when extended.

wielandhealthcare.com e 888.943.5263 e See Ordering Information section for material and finish options.



Allay® Sleep Sofa Slim

60066S

SLEEP SOFA, SLIM, UPH ARM, 66" SLEEP SURFACE, 74" WIDE

W: 74" D: 30" H: 34" SW: 66" SD: 17" SH: 18.5"

AH: 23.5"

WT: 154 Ib COM: 12 yd WT CAP: 750 Ib

8548 8788 9016 9304 9784 10252 10732 11200 11680 MATERIAL: Maple
8757 8997 9225 9513 9993 10461 10941 11409 11889 MOIS. BARR: Included
8966 9206 9434 9722 10202 10670 11150 11618 12098
9175 9415 9643 9931 10411 10879 11359 11827 12307

600695 SLEEP SOFA, SLIM, UPH ARM, 69" SLEEP SURFACE, 77" WIDE

W:77" D: 30" H: 34" SW: 69" SD: 17" SH: 18.5"

8686
8898
9111
9323

8926
9138
9351
9563

9154
9366
9579
9791

9442
9654
9867
10079

9922

10134
10347
10559

10390
10602
10815
11027

10870
11082
11295
11507

AH: 23.5"

WT: 160 Ib COM: 12 yd WT CAP: 750 Ib

11338
11550
11763
11975

11818
12030
12243
12455

MATERIAL: Maple
MOIS. BARR: Included

60072S

SLEEP SOFA, SLIM, UPH ARM, 72" SLEEP SURFACE, 80" WIDE

W: 80" D: 30" H: 34" SW: 72" SD: 17" SH: 18.5"

8817
9033
9248
9464

9057
9273
9488
9704

9285
9501
9716
9932

9573
9789
10004
10220

10053
10269
10484
10700

10521
10737
10952
11168

11001
11217
11432
11648

AH: 23.5"

WT: 166 Ib COM: 12 yd WT CAP: 750 Ib

11469
11685
11900
12116

11949
12165
12380
12596

MATERIAL: Maple
MOIS. BARR: Included

60075S

SLEEP SOFA, SLIM, UPH ARM, 75" SLEEP SURFACE, 83" WIDE

W: 83" D: 30" H: 34" SW: 75" SD: 17" SH: 18.5"

8951
9170
9389
9608

9191
9410
9629
9848

9419
9638
9857
10076

9707
9926
10145
10364

10187
10406
10625
10844

10655
10874
11093
11312

11135
11354
11573
11792

AH: 23.5"

WT: 172 b COM: 12 yd WT CAP: 750 Ib

11603
11822
12041
12260

12083
12302
12521
12740

MATERIAL: Maple
MOIS. BARR: Included

60078S SLEEP SOFA, SLIM, UPH ARM, 78" SLEEP SURFACE, 86" WIDE
W: 86" D: 30" H: 34" SW: 78" SD:17"  SH:185"  AH: 235" WT.1781b COM: 12yd  WT CAP: 750 Ib
9079 9319 9547 9835 10315 10783 11263 11731 12211 MATERIAL: Maple
9301 9541 9769 10057 10537 11005 11485 11953 12433 MOIS. BARR: Included
— 9523 9763 9991 10279 10759 11227 11707 12175 12655
e — 9746 9986 10214 10502 10982 11450 11930 12398 12878
O wood Finish
O Urethane Color
O Fabric Vendor,

Pattern and Color
O Thermoform Finish
O Solid Surface Color
O Metal Finish
[ Base Option
O Leg Style Option
O Back Style Option
O Arm Style Option

See pages 16 & 17
for material and finish
options.

aerial view

SH  SSH

wielandhealthcare.com e 888.943.5263 e

SSH- Sleep surface height 22.5"
SSD- Sleep surface depth 17"
SH- Seat height

SW- Seat width

W- Overall width

See Ordering Information section for material and finish options.
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Allay® Sleep Sofa Slim

Specify:

O Product Number
[ Wood Finish

O Urethane Color

O Fabric Vendor,
Pattern and Color

O Thermoform Finish
[0 Solid Surface Color
O Metal Finish

[ Base Option

[ Leg Style Option

O Back Style Option
O Arm Style Option

See pages 16 & 17
for material and finish
options.
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60166S SLEEP SOFA, SLIM, UPH ARM, ARM CAP, 66" SLEEP SURFACE, 74" WIDE

W: 74" D:30'  H:34"  SW:66" SD:17°  SH:185'  AH: 235 WT:1581b COM: 12.5yd WT CAP: 750 Ib
9152 9402 9640 9940 10440 10927 11427 11915 12415 MATERIAL: Maple
9376 9626 9864 10164 10664 11151 11651 12139 12639 MOIS. BARR: Included
9600 9850 10088 10388 10888 11375 11875 12363 12863
9823 10073 10311 10611 11111 11598 12098 12586 13086

60169S SLEEP SOFA, SLIM UPH ARM, ARM CAP, 69" SLEEP SURFACE, 77" WIDE

W: 77" D:30'  H:34"  SW:69" SD:17°  SH:185'  AH: 235 WT:1641b COM: 125yd WT CAP: 750 Ib
9289 9539 9777 10077 10577 11064 11564 12052 12552 MATERIAL: Maple
9516 9766 10004 10304 10804 11291 11791 12279 12779 MOIS. BARR: Included
9743 9993 10231 10531 11031 11518 12018 12506 13006
9971 10221 10459 10759 11259 11746 12246 12734 13234

60172S  SLEEP SOFA, SLIM, UPH ARM, ARM CAP, 72" SLEEP SURFACE, 80" WIDE

W: 80" D:30'  H:34"  SW:72" SD:17°  SH:185'  AH: 235 WT:1701b COM: 12.5yd WT CAP: 750 Ib
9414 9664 9902 10202 10702 11189 11689 12177 12677 MATERIAL: Maple
9644 9894 10132 10432 10932 11419 11919 12407 12907 MOIS. BARR: Included
9875 10125 10363 10663 11163 11650 12150 12638 13138
10105 10355 10593 10893 11393 11880 12380 12868 13368

60175S  SLEEP SOFA, SLIM, UPH ARM, ARM CAP, 75" SLEEP SURFACE, 83" WIDE

W: 83" D:30'  H:34"  SW: 75" SD:17°  SH:185' AH: 235 WT:1761b COM: 12.5yd WT CAP: 750 Ib
9557 9807 10045 10345 10845 11332 11832 12320 12820 MATERIAL: Maple
9791 10041 10279 10579 11079 11566 12066 12554 13054 MOIS. BARR: Included
10025 10275 10513 10813 11313 11800 12300 12788 13288
10259 10509 10747 11047 11547 12034 12534 13022 13522

60178S  SLEEP SOFA, SLIM, UPH ARM, ARM CAP, 78" SLEEP SURFACE, 86" WIDE

W: 86" D:30'  H:34"  SW:78" SD:17°  SH:185'  AH: 235 WT:1821b COM: 125yd WT CAP: 750 Ib
9687 9937 10175 10475 10975 11462 11962 12450 12950 MATERIAL: Maple
9924 10174 10412 10712 11212 11699 12199 12687 13187 MOIS. BARR: Included
10161 10411 10649 10949 11449 11936 12436 12924 13424
10399 10649 10887 11187 11687 12174 12674 13162 13662

SSH- Sleep surface height 22.5"
SSD- Sleep surface depth 17"
SH- Seat height

SW- Seat width

W- Overall width

aerial view

SH  SSH

wielandhealthcare.com e 888.943.5263 e See Ordering Information section for material and finish options.



